

CLARUS INFRASTRUCTURE REALITIES LIMITED
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 2011.

Particulars	Quarter	Quarter	Quarter	Nine Months	Nine Months	Financial Year
	ended	ended	ended	ended	ended	ended
	31-Dec-11	30-Sep-11	31-Dec-10	31-Dec-11	31-Dec-10	31-Mar-11
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1. (a) Income from Operations						
Sales from Operations (Trading in Securities)	1,721.55	2,749.55	357.88	7,019.58	2,933.16	4,832.52
Other Operating Income	8.85	0.79	3.20	7.84	3.20	71.98
2. Expenditure						
a. (Increase)/ decrease in stock in trade and work in progress	1,147.84	693.69	(447.92)	1,421.68	(746.43)	(1,257.23)
b. Consumption of raw materials						
c. Purchase of traded goods	1,040.63	1,056.36	1,897.92	5,842.20	3,263.44	5,145.43
d. Direct Cost	4.85	8.74	-	25.82	-	17.14
e. Employees cost	0.24	0.31	0.94	0.81	2.95	3.25
f. Depreciation	0.04	0.04	0.07	0.11	0.20	0.28
g. Other expenditure	1.74	1.99	27.80	6.67	38.10	12.15
Total	2,195.34	1,761.13	1,478.81	7,297.36	3,158.16	4,821.02
(Any item exceeding 10% of the total expenditure to be shown separately)						
3. Profit from Operations before Other Income, Interest and Exceptional Items (1-2)	(456.84)	989.21	(1,117.72)	(270.14)	(219.79)	(216.52)
4. Other Income	(456.84)	989.21	(1,117.72)	(270.14)	(219.79)	(216.52)
5. Profit before interest and Exceptional Items (3+4)	59.87	94.92	-	264.80	-	56.97
6. Interest	(925.85)	894.29	(1,117.72)	(534.93)	(219.79)	(272.49)
7. Profit after interest and Exceptional Items (5-6)						
8. Exceptional Items						
9. Profit(+)/Loss(-) from Ordinary Activities before tax (7+8)	(525.85)	894.29	(1,117.72)	(534.93)	(219.79)	(272.49)
10. Tax expense						
11. Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) From Ordinary Activities after tax (9-10)	(525.85)	894.29	(1,117.72)	(534.93)	(219.79)	(272.49)
12. Extraordinary Item (net of tax expense)						
13. Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) for the period (11-12)	(525.85)	894.29	(1,117.72)	(534.93)	(219.79)	(272.50)
14. Paid up equity share capital (Face value Rs.10/-each)	1,780.03	1,780.03	1,780.03	1,780.03	1,780.03	1,780.03
15. Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year						
16. Earnings Per Share (EPS)						
a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items for the period for the year to date and for the previous year	(2.95)	5.02	(0.63)	(3.01)	(0.12)	(1.59)
b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items for the period for the year to date and for the previous year	(2.95)	5.02	(0.63)	(3.01)	(0.12)	(1.55)
17. Public Shareholding						
- No. of Shares	17,042,390	17,042,380	17,042,380	17,042,390	17,042,390	17,042,390
- Percentage of Shareholding	95.74	95.74	95.74	95.74	95.74	95.74
18. Promoters and promoter group Shareholding*						
a) Pledged/ Encumbered						
- No. of Shares						
- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)						
- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)						
b) Non-encumbered						
- No. of Shares	757,920	757,920	757,920	757,920	757,920	757,920
- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	100	100	100	100	100	100
- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	4.26	4.26	4.26	4.26	4.26	4.26

Notes :

- The Company operates in Securities & Infrastructure segment.
- The above results have been revised by the Audit committee & have been approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on the February 09, 2012 & are also subjected to the limited review by the Statutory Auditors in the terms of the clause 41 of the listing agreement.
- The details of number of investor complaints during the quarter ended 31-12-2011 are Beginning- Nil, Received- Nil, Resolved- Nil, Pending- Nil.
- Provision for taxation is not done due to loss.
- Figures have been regrouped wherever necessary.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 09/02/2012

For CLARUS INFRASTRUCTURE REALITIES LIMITED

(DIRECTOR)





**CLARUS INFRASTRUCTURE REALTIES LIMITED
SEGMENT WISE REVENUE, RESULTS & CAPITAL EMPLOYED FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31-12-2011**

Sr. No.	Description	Quarter ended 12/31/2011	Quarter ended 9/30/2011	Quarter ended 12/31/2010	Nine Months ended 12/31/2011	Nine Months ended 12/31/2010	Year Ended 3/31/2011
1	SEGMENT REVENUE						
a	Securities	1,728.40	2,750.34	361.08	7,027.23	2,936.36	4,644.50
b	Infrastructure	-	-	-	-	-	60.00
c	Others	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total	1,728.40	2,750.34	361.08	7,027.23	2,936.36	4,704.50
	Less: Intersegment Revenue	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Net Sales/Income from operations	1,728.40	2,750.34	361.08	7,027.23	2,936.36	4,704.50
2	SEGMENT RESULTS						
a	Securities	(466.94)	989.21	(1,117.72)	(270.14)	(219.79)	(216.52)
b	Infrastructure	-	-	-	-	-	-
c	Others	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total	(466.94)	989.21	(1,117.72)	(270.14)	(219.79)	(216.52)
	Less: Interest & Finance Charges	58.91	94.92	-	264.80	-	55.97
	Less/ Add Unallocated Expenses/ Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total before tax	(525.85)	894.29	(1,117.72)	(334.93)	(219.79)	(272.49)
3	Capital Employed						
a	Securities	655.00	655.00	314.83	655.00	314.83	655.00
b	Infrastructure	1,125.00	1,125.00	1,075.00	1,125.00	1,075.00	1,125.00
c	Others	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Capital Employed in Company	1,780.00	1,780.00	1,780.00	1,780.00	1,780.00	1,780.00

Place: Mumbai
Date: 9/2/2012

For CLARUS INFRASTRUCTURE REALTIES LIMITED



 (DIRECTOR)